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Resultatlista
Klass: 11 Motion +65

Plc Nr Namn

Resultat Ostra Open 1/7 Asatra

Motion +65 Veterantrophyn

Ostra Open Delt.

Varv 1
Transp

1 2023-01-07

Varv 2

Producerad: 18:51

1 251 Rune Kumlin
Gota MS

2 602 Anders Mattsson
Osthammars MK

3 205 Tommy Flink
AMF Sodertédlije

517 Leif Edvinsson
Osthammars MK

Husqgvarna

Beta

KTM

KTM

Startande: 4
Varv 3
Total
27:09,1
1:16:48,5
28:56,0
1:23:52,9
26:09,2
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